
Product Specification Sheet

ILP6060A007

Integral LED Panel Accessories are made of high quality components and built to last. See the related
products section below for compatible panels.

Barcode:
Category:
Range Name:
Product Type:
Product Body Finish:
Market Segment:
Warranty (Years):
CE RoHS:

Product Length (mm):
Product Depth (mm):
Product Width (mm):
Product Weight (g):
Material:
Construction:
Placement / Application:

CE RoHS:
TP rating:

Package Weight (g):
Package Length (mm):
Package Width (mm):
Package Depth (mm):

Details

5055788252931
Panels
Surface mounting accessories
Panel Accessories
Matt white
Commercial indoor
1
Yes

Physical Data

602
70
602
752
Aluminium, Plastic
extruded Aluminium, moulded plastic
Indoor, surface mounting frame

Electrical Data

Light Data

Environment

Yes
None

Packaging

900
715
75
43
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